:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10239742

Oct 23, 2024 - 16:28 (UTC)

In epoch 319,991 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1444650 - 0.019303493 ETH®
48.10 USD

2 1444651 - 0.019278343 ETH®
48.04 USD

3 1444652 - 0.019294559 ETH&®
48.08 USD

4 1444653 - 0.065274546 ETH®
162.67 USD

S 1444654 - 0.019303826 ETH®
48.10 USD

6 1444655 - 0.019327186 ETH®
48.16 USD

7 1444656 - 0.019278176 ETH®
48.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10239742
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/319991
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444650
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444651
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444652
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444653
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444654
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444655
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444656

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1444657

1444658

1444659

1444660

1444661

1444662

1444663

1444664

1444665

Validator Id

113257

Amount

0.019296460
48.09 USD

0.019322074
48.15 USD

0.019301367
48.10 USD

0.019298709
48.09 USD

0.019278523
48.04 USD

0.019314429
48.13 USD

0.019310426
48.12 USD

0.065594918
163.47 USD

0.019278723
48.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.046139051

114.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444657
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444658
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444659
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444660
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444661
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444662
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444663
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444664
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1444665
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/113257

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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